PAN1740/1740A
Bluetooth
®
 Low Energy Module
Design Guide
Rev. 1.0
Wireless Modules
  PAN1740/1740A Bluetooth Module

Design Guide Rev. 1.0  Page 32
10 Appendix
10.1 Ordering Information
10.1.1 PAN1740
Variants and Versions
Order Number Brand Name Description MOQ
1
ENW89846A1KF
2
 PAN1740 PAN1740 Bluetooth Low Energy Module 1 500
Evaluation Tools3
Order Number Tool Name Content MOQ
3
ENW89846AYKF PAN1740 Kit 2x USB stick 1
ENW89846AZKF PAN1740 ETU 1x USB stick 1
ENW89849A1KF PAN1740
Beacon w/o connector
1x Beacon (without connector) T&R: 150
loose: 1
ENW89849AZKF PAN1740
Beacon w connector
1x Beacon (with connector) T&R: 150
loose: 1
ENW89849AYKF PAN1740
Experimenter Kit
5x Beacon (with connector),
1x Dialog Pro Kit,
1x Adapter board for flat cable,
1x flat cable
1
ENW89846AWKF PAN1740
Daughterboard
1x PAN1740 Daughterboard
1
ENW89846AVKF PAN1740
Dialog Pro Kit
1x Dialog Pro Kit (Motherboard),
3x PAN1740 Daughterboard,
1x USB stick,
1x USB cable,
Battery
1
10.1.2 PAN1740A
Variants and Versions
Order Number Brand Name Description MOQ
ENW89852A1KF
4
 PAN1740A PAN1740A Bluetooth Low Energy
Module
1 500
1
 Abbreviation for Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ). The default MOQ for mass production is 1 500 pieces,
fewer only on customer demand. Samples for evaluation can be delivered at any quantity via the distribution
channels.
2
 Samples are available on customer demand.
3
 For further information please visit our website  10.2.2 Product Information.
4
 Samples are available on customer demand.
  PAN1740/1740A Bluetooth Module
 10 Appendix
Design Guide Rev. 1.0  Page 33
Evaluation Tools5
Order Number Tool Name Content MOQ
3
ENW89852AWKF PAN1740A Kit 2x USB-Stick 1
ENW89852AXKF PAN1740A ETU USB-Stick 1
ENW89852AUKF PAN1740A Daughter Board PAN1740A Daughter board 1
ENW89852AVKF PAN1740A Dialog Pro Kit • Dialog Pro Kit (Motherboard)
• 3x PAN1740A Daughter Board
• USB-Stick
• USB-Cable